
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL
NETWORK INC; Legal Seq= 0;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200404080001
82400

04/08/2004
12:24:00

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200307300004
88320

200410250005
86360

10/25/2004
12:17:00

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200401160000
31260

200412170006
89680

12/17/2004
11:38:00

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

200310100006
83210

200402110000
71600

02/11/2004
12:53:00

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESOUTH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

200307280004
82180

200402120000
74460

02/12/2004
02:30:00

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK
TRUSTEE FKA

200401200000
34210

200404020001
70250

04/02/2004
01:25:00

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200308060005
11030

200406070003
05550

06/07/2004
02:22:00

HOMECOMIN
GS FINANCIAL
NETWORK
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200302050000
71450


