Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= HOMECOMINGS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200404080001 82400	04/08/2004 12:24:00	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC					200307300004 88320	·
200410250005 86360	10/25/2004 12:17:00	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200401160000 31260	
200412170006 89680	12/17/2004 11:38:00	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					200310100006 83210	
200402110000 71600	02/11/2004 12:53:00	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESOUTH MORTGAGE SERVICES INC					200307280004 82180	
200402120000 74460	02/12/2004 02:30:00	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK TRUSTEE FKA					200401200000 34210	
200404020001 70250	04/02/2004 01:25:00	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200308060005 11030	
200406070003 05550	06/07/2004 02:22:00	HOMECOMIN GS FINANCIAL NETWORK INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					200302050000 71450	